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1:09.426

39.707

39.559

39.162

40.144

38.064

37.873

38.878

39.413

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
3
5
1
6
4
2
7

Name
Minorics Roland
Szentesi Tamás
Szanyi Norbert
Fally György
Pakot János
Pásztor Gábor
Kulcsár István

Laps
15
15
14
14
11
8
0

Total Tm
10:22.268
10:29.905
10:00.495
10:27.540
8:35.526
5:51.122

47.408

Diff

7.637
-- 1 Lap --

27.045
-- 4 Laps --
-- 7 Laps --

-- 15 Laps --

Gap

7.637
-- 1 Lap --

27.045
-- 3 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

Best Tm
37.026
37.256
36.102
39.420
37.777
37.873

-.---

In Lap
11
5

14
1
6
6
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 5 1 6 4 2 7

2013 RCOR2013 RCOR

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2013.07.12.  18:332013.07.12.  18:33

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 22,563

Best Tm: 36.102, Spd: 25,927

Margin of Victory: 7.637

by: (1) Szanyi Norbert

RaceTime: 10:22
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